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TOYOTA GAZOO Racing 86/BRZ Race H2§; 7 5 7v v U—X

Fuji Champion Race SeriesRd.I

4/20.21
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861 MNEBIEH

i P E TR aE58 (EXP : 2'43.160 - 130%)

KRR +3486RacingDL

86 FHE

86/BRZ /577> EXP)7A AKX FiE 201914120, 5 4

"(--(FUJI@PEEDWAY ERX#ERE Weather :Cloudy

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
Pos No N Car T Best Tim L G Ave:
o ame ype e ap ap «m/h
1 29 R BEEA UY —7" -~ '+t 286 86 2'05.389 4 131.007
2 38 @A wmE Y EGRGIVNLA86 86 2'05.468 5 0079 0.079 130.924
3 84 BAET A—-9+9FBS86 REVO 86 2'05.668 4 0279 0200 130.716
4 610 KB #th TeamMDI/PEEWMS6 86 2'05.692 5 0303 0.024 130.691
5 305 KHK GRA'L-Y #i K R86DL 86 2'05.692 6 0303 0.000 130.691
6 56 % &= 17 AFI4BSEDS6 86 2'05.741 5 0352 0.049 130.640
7 703 fEE R BEFS-IFLAS6 86 2'05.772 4 0383 0031 130.608
8 760 BAEZ CREEM {86 86 2'05.846 6 0457 0.074 130.531
9 30 JtE¥A F—IAIRII=9IA86 86 2'05.941 5 0552 0.095 130.433
10 130 #3# F=X *yUEHTY7MWRCE6 86 2'06.066 5 0677 0.125  130.303
11 338 #%8 B& MasakiZEKL—v4 86 86 2'06.286 6  0.897 0.220 130.076
*1 12 438 |Ep E GREGE -4 86BS 86 2'06.323 6 0934 0037 130.038
13 550 Rk BXH 4 1844186 86 2'06.419 5 1.030 0.096 129.939
14 310 B2 BR%R X BB B A BIDISE 86 2'06.458 6 1.069 0.039 129.899
15 710 %A #% h—-RALAh-I 0 86 86 2'06.498 4 1109 0.040 129.858
16 89 thE =M CG ROBOT BRZ BS BRZ 2'06.526 4 1.137 0.028 129.829
17 242 MK EX 4 4YYAVANTECHS6 86 2'06.551 6 1.162 0.025 129.804
18 85 EE RS FA 4+ K-one 86 86 2'06.597 5 1208 0.046 129.757
19 808 KT £ Kinofit MAX 86 86 2'06.621 5 1232 0024 129.732
20 177 #@AFZ ACCESS86 86 2'06.686 7° 1.297 0.065 129.665
21 77 tH% #v'—PFCY1-2"86 86 2'06.696 5 1307 0.010 129.655
22 886 S = N EGRI -5 MEBS86 86 2'06.740 6 1.351 0.044 129.610
23 223 YOSHIKI Purple Racing86 86 2'06.753 7  1.364 0.013 129.597
24 20 TEMR FSH-5=F 86 86 2'06.872 5 1483 0.119 129.475
25 315 §ad &4 TEAM NAORYU BRZ BRZ 2'07.037 7 1648 0.165 129.307
26 558 & %% N#%@ichafuka.BS86 86 2'07.042 7 1653 0.005 129.302
27 201 FHAXEH— Z=RIIAYICR 86 BS 86 2'07.068 5 1.679 0.026 129.276
28 16 KARE{= YR EFORCESS 86 2'07.135 7  1.746 0.067 129.208
29 68 ¢k F& SANNO MST74' 1,86 86 2'07.204 5 1.815 0.069 129.137
30 72 AEEX h—-t"9hOKP86 86 2'07.378 6 1.989 0.174 128.961
31 93 &M # ho-51E@KEY10DL86 86 2'07.529 3 2140 0.151 128.808
32 6 {PEER FAESCVATN-Y86 86 2'08.038 5 2649 0509 128.296
33 53 BRE YMSA Y A86BRE 86 2'08.236 5 2847 0198 128.098
34 169 Tzl B =74 54N -BRZ BRZ 2'08.584 7 3195 0348 127.752
35 54 MHAR= YMS1v5 286hF—5 86 2'08.844 5 3455 0.260 127.494
36 927 XHES RSCwithXZ X E86 86 2'09.386 6 3997 0542 126.960
37 175 304 v43 YMSY741-+86 86 2'09.919 4 4530 0533 126.439

Entry :38 Start :37
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%! Fuji Champion Race SeriesRd.1
== 4/20.21

TOYOTA GAZOO Racing 86/BRZ Race 52 75 7=V —-X NQ 4 8
86/BRZ 757> EXP)7A i&liL—X/OPEN-BL—X 201914121 5 25
@ FUus1OPEEDWAY EXHERE Weather :Cloudy
Fuji Speedway(4,563m) JLicte g
Total Heat 1 Heat 2
265 Hho: Hams Car Type Lap p. Lap Total Time p. Lap Total Time
EXP 11— - Start Time :9:35'63  Finish Time :10:04'04.878 Entry :38 Start :37 Finish :31
H2E—F - Start Time :14:55'11 _ Finish Time :15:16'22.910 Entry :38 Start :31 Finish :30
1 84 BAIET h—"#9F7BS86 REVO 86 20 1 10 2811.878 1 10 21'11.910
2 305 KB X GRI'L—Y #TKBR86DL 86 20 4 10 28'15.890 2 10 2113.864
3 38 @A M vy h EEGRGIYMNLABG 86 20 3 10 28'15.360 3 10 21'18.193
4 760 HX{Ez CHREEM (186 86 20 5 10 2818.108 4 10 2119.326
5 703 TfEE #Hhif BWENS-IVNLA8E 86 20 6 10 2821.345 5 10 21'20.146
6 56 IBE &= 17 KF4BSED86 86 20 9 10 28'24.694 6 10 21'25.859
7 610 KB fith TeamMDI/PTRABWMS6 86 20 8 10 2824.174 7 10 21'26.157
8 710 BiHE #£% n-AaLuah—351Y°86 86 20 11 10 2826.819 8 10 21'26.534
9 77 LFH% Ky —PFC71-2'86 86 20 15 10 28'33.936 9 10 21'27.813
*1 10 85 1EM =2 FA ¥ K-onek86 86 20 14 10 28'31.983 10 10  21'29.046
11 886 SH & Nt FGRI' L M MEZBS86 86 20 16 10  28'39.241 11 10  21'29.617
12 550 Ritk BAH B 41486 86 20 12 10 2828.380 12 10 21'29.816
13 438 |Ep EE GRAEZEL-Y7'86BS 86 20 10 10 28'25.299 13 10  21'33.058
*2 14 338 An &R MasakiZ KL—Y5°86 86 20 30 10 29'22.209 14 10 21'33.997
15 201 #HA B— Z R 3a’y}CR 86 BS 86 20 18 10 28'41.314 15 10 21'35.283
16 808 AT £ Kinofit MAX 86 86 20 13 10 28'31.107 16 10 21'35.501
17 20 "E IR F2H0-3=% 86 86 20 20 10 28'43.851 17 10 21'37.115
18 16 XALR{= FvYHIE EFORCESS 86 20 19 10 2842.352 18 10  21'40.960
19 223 YOSHIKI Purple Racing86 86 20 23 10 28'56.514 19 10 21'41.382
20 53 BRE YMSA{VY 2865BRS 86 20 24 10 28'58.467 20 10 21'44.966
21 177 #X@E #Z ACCESS86 86 20 17 10 28'39.277 21 10 21'45246
22 72 S5WEKXK h—tyhOKP86 86 20 22 10 28'56.256 22 10 21'46.257
23 68 K F&HF SANNO MST7Y5 186 86 20 29 10 29'17.104 23 10 21'46.585
*3 24 558 & KFE N##Rchafuka.BS86 86 20 27 10 29'07.748 24 10 21'47.084
25 6 {FEEFR FEASVAMNN-Y86 86 20 25 10  29'04.698 25 10 21'49.683
26 54 WA RZ YMSAvY 286+ F—5 86 20 26 10  29'05.800 26 10 21'56.988
27 175 3% 43 YMSY744-186 86 20 28 10  29'08.592 27 10 22'05.695
*3 28 93 WH# Hha—-51EFEKEY10DL86 86 20 31 10  30'04.898 28 10  22'07.930
29 29 MR BESL U N=7"-~'batA86 86 20 2 10 2812615 30 10 23'36.968
30 927 AN H=® RSCwith K& X T 86 86 16 6  2029.779 29 10 22'23.537
31 130 WHFEX 9B HETY7 WRCE6 86 15 7 10 2822386 5 1107575
wwer 1) FSESE (BREFAES EXP : 14Laps) ¥

315 a3 &1 TEAM NAORYU BRZ BRZ 10 21 10 28'51.530 R E

169 TrzR &H -3+ 54 —BRZ BRZ 6 6  20'30.182
30 dbR K F—ILIR71=99A86 86 0 0 kHE
89 thE = CG ROBOT BRZ BS BRZ 0 0 FHE
242 AR EX 4{YYAVANTECHS6 86 0 0 kHE

310 B Bx 13 E B EE KP4 EIDIB6 86 (] 0
OPEN $1E—F - Start Time :9:35'63  Finish Time :10:06'00.485 Entry :6 Start:3 Finish:3
& 2—k - Start Time :14:55"11  Finish Time :15:13'51.865 Entry :6 Start:2 Finish:1
1 357 $HizdA HOYURacing86 86 18 1 10 30'07.485 1 8 1840.865
vk ) FS2E GREFAEBIH OPEN : 12Laps) ***

24 HFHA{-®E HEML—Y0Y'86R 86 10 3 9 2825290 1 3'19.582
*3 366 AF UM GREH V) RAERS6 86 10 2 10 3021.839 FHE

406 HE WA SPM86u 86 kHE

Fastest Lap

EXP  205.930(6/20)  130.444km/h 38 FE fZE/ fyYBEIGRGIIMLA86
OPEN 212266 (12/18) 124.195km/h 357 %3 A / HOYURacing86

*1 CarNo.85(%1E—h) k. HEE(SCHhROa—AF IR BEIZEY, AR AFHIUT1EHT .
*2 CarNo.338(H 1E—h) i, BEAE-F i — BB R RIEER16E5.(NDHEA~OTERTEPERICLY, MBESERICHLTOBMADAFNT(ERT,
*3 CarNo.558(51E—h), 93(F1E—Fh), 366(F/ 1 E—MI&, BEAE—F x4/ — IR AIE8TE3352.(6) (SCUARS—MFOBL) BRISLY.

BERRICHLTIOPMRORFLT+EHT,
SCHEARZI(E1E~}F) 9:36(0Lap)~9:54 (5Laps)
ERERR(E1E-F) (10:01, CarNo.703)(582t—+) (15:11, CarNo.438)
HREEE AREREER EEEEE
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